
West Texas Running Club
                            RANSOM CANYON RUNS
                        2 MILE & 10 KILOMETER RUNS
                  APRIL 11, 2009       RANSOM CANYON, TX

                                    10K
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 DAVID BOSTON        21 LUBBOCK         TX   36:48  5:56   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    84 PAUL GASCHEN          13 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:32 
10:14   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     17 LUBBOCK         TX   53:49  
8:40   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 BLAKE BEDNARZ         23 LUBBOCK         TX   38:59  
6:17   10 
    2     6 JOHN KEITH            20 LUBBOCK         TX   40:26  
6:31    9 
    3    17 KEITH KOSER           24 ORONOCO         MN   45:54  
7:24    8 
    4    45 AARON WIGGS           20 LUBBOCK         TX   54:33  
8:47    7 
    5    58 SEAN MONROE           20 LUBBOCK         TX   57:01  
9:11    6 
    6    66 RUSHABH DEV           20 LUBBOCK         TX   58:59  
9:30    5 
    7    88 BEN BOSTON            24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:17 
10:50    4 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 JASON FELLERS         29 LUBBOCK         TX   42:24  
6:50   10 
    2    14 STEPHEN ROMERO        28 LUBBOCK         TX   44:55  
7:14    9 
    3    40 ROBERT FANT           28 LITTLE ROCK     AR   53:51  
8:40    8 
    4    53 DAVID FRAGA           29 LUBBOCK         TX   55:37  
8:58    7 
    5    92 TONY MORENO           29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:11:10 
11:28    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 NICK REEVES           30 LUBBOCK         TX   40:01  
6:27   10 
    2    27 BRYAN DUNCAN          31 LUBBOCK         TX   49:21  
7:57    9 
    3    38 WES SCHOLZ            32 RANSOM CANYON   TX   53:08  
8:33    8 
    4    46 CHRIS GALLARNEAU      33 LUBBOCK         TX   54:52  
8:50    7 
    5    48 AUSTIN CRAWLEY        33 LUBBOCK         TX   55:12  
8:53    6 
    6    52 HEDGE MARTIN          33 LUBBOCK         TX   55:30  
8:56    5 
    7    64 KEVIN NELSON          30 LUBBOCK         TX   57:53  
9:19    4 
    8    76 DANIEL HALL           33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:52  
9:48    3 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    13 SHANNON ANDERSON      37 LUBBOCK         TX   44:40  
7:12   10 
    2    19 JAY WILLIAMS          39 WOLFFORTH       TX   47:07  
7:35    9 
    3    47 MONT MCCLENDON        37 LUBBOCK         TX   55:08  
8:53    8 
    4    62 JACK SCHILLING        38 LUBBOCK         TX   57:44  
9:18    7 
    5    67 RUSS HORN             35 LUBBOCK         TX   59:01  
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9:30    6 
    6    85 BRENT GIBBS           36 DRIPPING SPGS   TX 1:05:03 
10:29    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 DAVID ROGOWSKI        41 LUBBOCK         TX   39:25  
6:21   10 
    2     5 MARTIN MONTALVO       44 LUBBOCK         TX   40:03  
6:27    9 
    3     9 RICKY MARTINEZ        41 SPUR            TX   42:57  
6:55    8 
    4    10 HEATH PENNELL         41 LUBBOCK         TX   43:52  
7:04    7 
    5    12 CODY MILLER           43 LUBBOCK         TX   44:30  
7:10    6 
    6    15 TREY LaMAIR           41 AUSTIN          TX   45:33  
7:20    5 
    7    18 IGNACIO VASQUEZ       41 LUBBOCK         TX   46:11  
7:26    4 
    8    22 ROD BURGETT           44 LUBBOCK         TX   47:42  
7:41    3 
    9    37 TRACY MACK            43 IDALOU          TX   52:57  
8:32    2 
   10    91 TODD SMITH            44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:24 
11:01    1 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    11 BRENT LOWREY          47 LUBBOCK         TX   44:05  
7:06   10 
    2    21 JIM HIGGINS           48 LUBBOCK         TX   47:24  
7:38    9 
    3    23 PAUL PARE'            47 LUBBOCK         TX   48:18  
7:47    8 
    4    29 J EDSON PINTO         47 LUBBOCK         TX   49:45  
8:01    7 
    5    33 RICK SHAW             47 PLAINVIEW       TX   50:14  
8:06    6 
    6    63 DUANE JONES           48 LUBBOCK         TX   57:45  
9:18    5 
    7    80 MITCH MONROE          49 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:55  
9:58    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
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Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    25 NATE WILSON           53 LUBBOCK         TX   48:43  
7:51   10 
    2    30 DAN EPPERSON          51 KELLER          TX   49:48  
8:01    9 
    3    65 RANDY BUNYARD         51 LUBBOCK         TX   58:34  
9:26    8 
    4    70 GENE ADAMS            51 WALL            TX   59:58  
9:40    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    41 DAVID WEAVER          57 LUBBOCK         TX   53:54  
8:41   10 
    2    42 RICHARD GALE          59 LUBBOCK         TX   54:00  
8:42    9 
    3    51 KEN SPAIN             55 LUBBOCK         TX   55:26  
8:56    8 
    4    60 JAMES WALLACE         59 LUBBOCK         TX   57:19  
9:14    7 
    5    68 DANIEL HILARIO        58 LUBBOCK         TX   59:12  
9:32    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    28 BILL BALDWIN          61 ALBUQUERQUE     NM   49:36  
7:59   10 
    2    36 BILL RODGERS          62 SAN ANGELO      TX   51:11  
8:15    9 
    3    86 MICHAEL MCDONALD      60 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:28 
10:42    8 
    4    87 MIKE KELLEY           60 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:39 
10:44    7 
    5    99 DAVID CROMWELL        62 MIDLAND         TX 1:20:37 
12:59    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    61 GORDEN JENKINS        68 AMARILLO        TX   57:26  
9:15   10 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    56 BILL FELTON           74 LUBBOCK         TX   56:33  
9:06   10 
    2    71 RALPH WOLF            71 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:02  
9:40    9 

                 OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 10K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 FARRELL MARTIN      42 SHALLOWATER     TX   45:44   42:35   
10 
    2 CRAIG PETERSON      52 HOBBS           NM 1:01:27   52:53    
9 
    3 SHAUN FANT          41 LUBBOCK         TX   56:36   53:05    
8 
    4 BRANDON HUGHES      35 LUBBOCK         TX   56:21   55:10    
7 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------
                           
                                    10K
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 TORI EPPERSON       20 LUBBOCK         TX   42:53  6:54   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    89 LINDSEY SMITH         14 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:12 
10:59   10 
    2    90 ANNDEE McVICKER       14 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:15 
10:59    9 
    3    93 ASHTON GRAY           14 LUBBOCK         TX 1:11:42 
11:33    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1    20 COLLEEN ADAMS         16 WALL            TX   47:19  
7:37   10 
    2    31 TAYLOR MAEKER         17 LUBBOCK         TX   50:00  
8:03    9 
    3    32 BECKY ROGERS          18 LUBBOCK         TX   50:01  
8:03    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    72 DANIELLE McGEE        24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:11  
9:42   10 
    2    74 ALISON BLALOCK        22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:33  
9:45    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    24 JANA REDWINE          28 LUBBOCK         TX   48:20  
7:47   10 
    2    26 KARLA SANCHEZ         29 LUBBOCK         TX   49:02  
7:54    9 
    3    34 AMANDA BOSTON         25 LUBBOCK         TX   50:22  
8:07    8 
    4    35 ADRIANNE SLOAN        27 LUBBOCK         TX   50:45  
8:10    7 
    5    44 JENNIFER HADDOCK      28 LUBBOCK         TX   54:24  
8:46    6 
    6    59 ALICE FRAGA           26 LUBBOCK         TX   57:04  
9:11    5 
    7    95 DANA BOLTZ            25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:58 
11:55    4 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    49 LELA HUGHES           33 LUBBOCK         TX   55:22  
8:55   10 
    2    77 SARAH THOMAS          31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:15  
9:52    9 
    3    78 KRISTA DALLEY         30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:16  
9:52    8 
    4    82 SUSAN WILCOX          30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:54 
10:08    7 
    5    97 AMANDA GIBBS          31 DRIPPING SPGS   TX 1:17:12 
12:26    6 
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    6    98 ERICA WEIMAN          30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:13 
12:26    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    43 SUSAN DUNCAN          36 LUBBOCK         TX   54:11  
8:44   10 
    2    54 ELIZABETH LaMAIR      39 AUSTIN          TX   55:46  
8:59    9 
    3    73 WENDY ANDERSON        38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:27  
9:44    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    75 PAM GASCHEN           44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:38  
9:46   10 
    2    81 JILL HAUKOS           44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:25 
10:03    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    50 DEB HENDLEY           59 LUBBOCK         TX   55:24  
8:55   10 
    2    94 SARAH GAXIOLA         56 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:26 
11:49    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    69 P.J. MITCHELL         63 LUBBOCK         TX   59:43  
9:37   10 
    2    83 ETTA MAYER            60 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:59 
10:09    9 

                      OVERALL ATHENA 10K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 GINGER HALL         32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:47 1:14:36   
10 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------
------

                         
                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 LUCAS MORRIS        16 LUBBOCK         TX   11:21  5:41   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 WALKER ADAMS          11 WALL            TX   13:58  
6:59   10 
    2    16 MICHAEL RHOADES        7 LEVELLAND       TX   16:34  
8:17    9 
    3    25 CHRISTOPHER GASCHEN   11 LUBBOCK         TX   17:14  
8:37    8 
    4    28 SAMUEL MITCHELL       11 LUBBOCK         TX   17:39  
8:50    7 
    5    29 ZACHARY THOMAS         7 LUBBOCK         TX   17:46  
8:53    6 
    6    30 EVAN GALLARNEAU        9 LUBBOCK         TX   17:46  
8:53    5 
    7    35 DAKOTA HERNANDEZ       9 LUBBOCK         TX   18:33  
9:17    4 
    8    44 WIL DENTON            11 FORT COLLINS    CO   20:21 
10:11    3 
    9    46 JOHN SHIN              9 LUBBOCK         TX   20:57 
10:29    2 
   10    47 JULIAN HALL            9 LUBBOCK         TX   21:01 
10:31    1 
   11    48 ABRAHAM MONTALVO      11 PLAINVIEW       TX   21:11 
10:36      
   12    53 NICKLAS VENHUIZEN      6 LUBBOCK         TX   23:04 
11:32      

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 PAUL OLGUIN           15 LUBBOCK         TX   13:43  
6:52   10 
    2     5 EDGAR MARTINEZ        13 PLAINVIEW       TX   13:58  
6:59    9 
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    3     8 JIMMY MATTHEWS        14 LUBBOCK         TX   14:30  
7:15    8 
    4    15 NATHAN ROMAN          13 LUBBOCK         TX   16:26  
8:13    7 
    5    26 AUSTIN MARTIN         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:22  
8:41    6 
    6    51 KENDALL HIGGINS       15 LUBBOCK         TX   22:00 
11:00    5 
    7    64 NICKOLAS ROMAN        13 LUBBOCK         TX   29:45 
14:53    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    22 JEFF MARRS            27 LUBBOCK         TX   17:03  
8:32   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 CHRIS TRUITT          33 LUBBOCK         TX   11:28  
5:44   10 
    2    42 CHADWICK WILCOX       33 LUBBOCK         TX   20:00 
10:00    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 LEE COHEN             36 LUBBOCK         TX   12:53  
6:27   10 
    2    24 MO HERNANDEZ          38 LUBBOCK         TX   17:12  
8:36    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    27 JOE MARTIN            49 LUBBOCK         TX   17:32  
8:46   10 
    2    32 GABRIEL MARTINEZ      47 PLAINVIEW       TX   18:05  
9:03    9 
    3    40 CHARLES NEEDHAM       47 LUBBOCK         TX   19:40  
9:50    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
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Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    56 LUBBOCK         TX   14:24  
7:12   10 
    2    12 FRED WEBER            57 LUBBOCK         TX   15:45  
7:53    9 
    3    65 TONY ROMAN            56 LUBBOCK         TX   29:45 
14:53    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    37 RONNIE NUGENT         62 LUBBOCK         TX   19:10  
9:35   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    52 BILL ROGER, SR        70 LEVELLAND       TX   22:50 
11:25   10 

                  OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 MILT BROWNFIELD     51 LUBBOCK         TX   15:12   13:25   
10 
    2 LARRY BLOSKAS       47 ANTON           TX   16:35   15:05    
9 
    3 RYAN RHOADES        41 LEVELLAND       TX   19:25   18:29    
8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----
                             
                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 TURNER ADAMS        14 WALL            TX   14:50  7:25   
11 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    21 CATHERINE CANNON       9 LUBBOCK         TX   16:45  
8:23   10 
    2    41 CHEROKEE HERNANDEZ    11 LUBBOCK         TX   19:59 
10:00    9 
    3    45 KAYELIN FANT          11 LUBBOCK         TX   20:39 
10:20    8 
    4    49 PAYGE PETRIE          11 LUBBOCK         TX   21:27 
10:44    7 
    5    56 COOPER MITCHELL        7 LUBBOCK         TX   24:50 
12:25    6 
    6    60 AVERY BILL             7 LUBBOCK         TX   26:21 
13:11    5 
    7    66 GABBY MILLER          11 LUBBOCK         TX   31:32 
15:46    4 
    8    67 HALEY STOUT            6 LUBBOCK         TX   32:12 
16:06    3 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    13 GUADALUPE MARTINEZ    15 PLAINVIEW       TX   15:56  
7:58   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 MARY MATTHEWS         16 LUBBOCK         TX   19:32  
9:46   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    23 TABER BLACK           24 LUBBOCK         TX   17:06  
8:33   10 
    2    33 LAURA DALE            22 LUBBOCK         TX   18:08  
9:04    9 
    3    34 KOURTNEY SCHOOR       21 LUBBOCK         TX   18:31  
9:16    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
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Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 CHRISTINA TRUITT      29 LUBBOCK         TX   16:02  
8:01   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    20 MANDY POKLIKUHA       31 LUBBOCK         TX   16:41  
8:21   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 TAMMY MORIEARTY       35 LUBBOCK         TX   14:56  
7:28   10 
    2    43 MALINDA COLWELL       35 LUBBOCK         TX   20:16 
10:08    9 
    3    57 MEGGAN BAILEY         35 LUBBOCK         TX   24:59 
12:30    8 
    4    58 JENNIFER GRAY         37 LUBBOCK         TX   25:30 
12:45    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    18 ANGIE HINES           43 SUNDOWN         TX   16:37  
8:19   10 
    2    19 LEE HANDLIN           40 LUBBOCK         TX   16:40  
8:20    9 
    3    31 HOLLYE MARTINEZ       41 SPUR            TX   17:57  
8:59    8 
    4    63 LAURI CASLER          42 LUBBOCK         TX   28:40 
14:20    7 
    5    68 EDIE BARTOS           41 RANSOM CANYON   TX   32:12 
16:06    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    54 TAMI MILLER           49 LUBBOCK         TX   23:30 
11:45   10 
    2    61 MARSHA BENNETT        45 LUBBOCK         TX   27:00 
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13:30    9 
    3    62 KIM WYLIE             48 LUBBOCK         TX   28:40 
14:20    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    50 DEBBIE ROMAN          53 LUBBOCK         TX   21:52 
10:56   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    36 CHERYL WEBER          56 LUBBOCK         TX   18:51  
9:26   10 
    2    55 MADELEINE TAYLOR      57 RANSOM CANYON   TX   24:28 
12:14    9 
    3    59 JOSIE ALEMAN          57 LUBBOCK         TX   26:07 
13:04    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    69 SHIRLEY SCHLEUSE      61 LUBBOCK         TX   32:13 
16:07   10 

.........NO ATHENAS........
---------------------------------------------------------------                   
                            
                            10K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   10k     
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 DAVID BOSTON          LUBBOCK         TX 21 M   1 M2024   
36:48  5:56 
    2 BLAKE BEDNARZ         LUBBOCK         TX 23 M   2 M2024   
38:59  6:17 
    3 DAVID ROGOWSKI        LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   1 M4044   
39:25  6:21 
    4 NICK REEVES           LUBBOCK         TX 30 M   1 M3034   
40:01  6:27 
    5 MARTIN MONTALVO       LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   2 M4044   
40:03  6:27 
    6 JOHN KEITH            LUBBOCK         TX 20 M   3 M2024   
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40:26  6:31 
    7 JASON FELLERS         LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   1 M2529   
42:24  6:50 
    8 TORI EPPERSON         LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   1 F2024   
42:53  6:55 
    9 RICKY MARTINEZ        SPUR            TX 41 M   3 M4044   
42:57  6:55 
   10 HEATH PENNELL         LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   4 M4044   
43:52  7:04 
   11 BRENTY LOWREY         LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   1 M4549   
44:05  7:06 
   12 CODY MILLER           LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   5 M4044   
44:30  7:10 
   13 SHANNON ANDERSON      LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   1 M3539   
44:40  7:12 
   14 STEPHEN ROMERO        LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   2 M2529   
44:55  7:14 
   15 TREY LaMAIR           AUSTIN          TX 41 M   6 M4044   
45:33  7:20 
   16 FARRELL MARTIN        SHALLOWATER     TX 42 M   7 M4044   
45:44  7:22 
   17 KEITH KOSER           ORONOCO         MN 24 M   4 M2024   
45:54  7:24 
   18 IGNACIO VASQUEZ       LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   8 M4044   
46:11  7:27 
   19 JAY WILLIAMS          WOLFFORTH       TX 39 M   2 M3539   
47:07  7:35 
   20 COLLEEN ADAMS         WALL            TX 16 F   1 F1619   
47:19  7:38 
   21 JIM HIGGINS           LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   2 M4549   
47:24  7:38 
   22 ROD BURGETT           LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   9 M4044   
47:42  7:41 
   23 PAUL PARE             LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   3 M4549   
48:18  7:47 
   24 JANA REDWINE          LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   1 F2529   
48:20  7:47 
   25 NATE WILSON           LUBBOCK         TX 53 M   1 M5054   
48:43  7:51 
   26 KARLA SANCHEZ         LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   2 F2529   
49:02  7:54 
   27 BRYAN DUNCAN          LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   2 M3034   
49:21  7:57 
   28 BILL BALDWIN          ALBUQUERQUE     NM 61 M   1 M6064   
49:36  8:00 
   29 J EDSON PINTO         LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   4 M4549   
49:45  8:01 
   30 DAN EPPERSON          KELLER          TX 51 M   2 M5054   
49:48  8:01 
   31 TAYLOR MAEKER         LUBBOCK         TX 17 F   2 F1619   
50:00  8:03 
   32 BECKY ROGERS          LUBBOCK         TX 18 F   3 F1619   
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50:01  8:04 
   33 RICK SHAW             PLAINVIEW       TX 47 M   5 M4549   
50:14  8:06 
   34 AMANDA BOSTON         LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   3 F2529   
50:22  8:07 
   35 ADRIANNE SLOAN        LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   4 F2529   
50:45  8:11 
   36 BILL RODGERS          SAN ANGELO      TX 62 M   2 M6064   
51:11  8:15 
   37 TRACY MACK            IDALOU          TX 43 M  10 M4044   
52:57  8:32 
   38 WES SCHOLZ            RANSOM CANYON   TX 32 M   3 M3034   
53:08  8:34 
   39 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     LUBBOCK         TX 17 M   1 M1619   
53:49  8:40 
   40 ROBERT FANT           LITTLE ROCK     AR 28 M   3 M2529   
53:51  8:41 
   41 DAVID WEAVER          LUBBOCK         TX 57 M   1 M5559   
53:54  8:41 
   42 RICHARD GALE          LUBBOCK         TX 59 M   2 M5559   
54:00  8:42 
   43 SUSAN DUNCAN          LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   1 F3539   
54:11  8:44 
   44 JENNIFER HADDOCK      LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   5 F2529   
54:24  8:46 
   45 AARON WIGGS           LUBBOCK         TX 20 M   5 M2024   
54:33  8:47 
   46 CHRIS GALLARNEAU      LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   4 M3034   
54:52  8:50 
   47 MONT MCCLENDON        LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   3 M3539   
55:08  8:53 
   48 AUSTIN CRAWLEY        LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   5 M3034   
55:12  8:54 
   49 LELA HUGHES           LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   1 F3034   
55:22  8:55 
   50 DEB HENDLEY           LUBBOCK         TX 59 F   1 F5559   
55:24  8:56 
   51 KEN SPAIN             LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   3 M5559   
55:26  8:56 
   52 HEDGE MARTIN          LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   6 M3034   
55:30  8:57 
   53 DAVID FRAGA           LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   4 M2529   
55:37  8:58 
   54 ELIZABETH LaMAIR      AUSTIN          TX 39 F   2 F3539   
55:46  8:59 
   55 BRANDON HUGHES        LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   4 M3539   
56:21  9:05 
   56 BILL FELTON           LUBBOCK         TX 74 M   1 M7099   
56:33  9:07 
   57 SHAUN FANT            LUBBOCK         TX 41 M  11 M4044   
56:36  9:07 
   58 SEAN MONROE           LUBBOCK         TX 20 M   6 M2024   
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57:01  9:11 
   59 ALICE FRAGA           LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   6 F2529   
57:04  9:12 
   60 JAMES WALLACE         LUBBOCK         TX 59 M   4 M5559   
57:19  9:14 
   61 GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO        TX 68 M   1 M6569   
57:26  9:15 
   62 JACK SCHILLING        LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   5 M3539   
57:44  9:18 
   63 DUANE JONES           LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   6 M4549   
57:45  9:18 
   64 KEVIN NELSON          LUBBOCK         TX 30 M   7 M3034   
57:53  9:20 
   65 RANDY BUNYARD         LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   3 M5054   
58:34  9:26 
   66 RUSHABH DEV           LUBBOCK         TX 20 M   7 M2024   
58:59  9:30 
   67 RUSS HORN             LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   6 M3539   
59:01  9:31 
   68 DANIEL HILARIO        LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   5 M5559   
59:12  9:32 
   69 P.J. MITCHELL         LUBBOCK         TX 63 F   1 F6099   
59:43  9:37 
   70 GENE ADAMS            WALL            TX 51 M   4 M5054   
59:58  9:40 
   71 RALPH WOLF            LUBBOCK         TX 71 M   2 M7099 
1:00:02  9:40 
   72 DANIELLE McGEE        LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   2 F2024 
1:00:11  9:42 
   73 WENDY ANDERSON        LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   3 F3539 
1:00:27  9:44 
   74 ALISON BLALOCK        LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   3 F2024 
1:00:33  9:45 
   75 PAM GASCHEN           LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   1 F4044 
1:00:38  9:46 
   76 DANIEL HALL           LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   8 M3034 
1:00:52  9:48 
   77 SARAH THOMAS          LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   2 F3034 
1:01:15  9:52 
   78 KRISTA DALLEY         LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   3 F3034 
1:01:16  9:52 
   79 CRAIG PETERSON        HOBBS           NM 52 M   5 M5054 
1:01:27  9:54 
   80 MITCH MONROE          LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   7 M4549 
1:01:55  9:58 
   81 JILL HAUKOS           LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   2 F4044 
1:02:25 10:03 
   82 SUSAN WILCOX          LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   4 F3034 
1:02:54 10:08 
   83 ETTA MAYER            LUBBOCK         TX 60 F   2 F6099 
1:02:59 10:09 
   84 PAUL GASCHEN          LUBBOCK         TX 13 M   1 M1315 

16



1:03:32 10:14 
   85 BRENT GIBBS           DRIPPING SPGS   TX 36 M   7 M3539 
1:05:03 10:29 
   86 MICHAEL MCDONALD      LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   3 M6064 
1:06:28 10:42 
   87 MIKE KELLEY           LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   4 M6064 
1:06:39 10:44 
   88 BEN BOSTON            LUBBOCK         TX 24 M   8 M2024 
1:07:17 10:50 
   89 LINDSEY SMITH         LUBBOCK         TX 14 F   1 F1315 
1:08:12 10:59 
   90 ANNDEE McVICKER       LUBBOCK         TX 14 F   2 F1315 
1:08:15 11:00 
   91 TODD SMITH            LUBBOCK         TX 44 M  12 M4044 
1:08:24 11:01 
   92 TONY MORENO           LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   5 M2529 
1:11:10 11:28 
   93 ASHTON GRAY           LUBBOCK         TX 14 F   3 F1315 
1:11:42 11:33 
   94 SARAH GAXIOLA         LUBBOCK         TX 56 F   2 F5559 
1:13:26 11:50 
   95 DANA BOLTZ            LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   7 F2529 
1:13:58 11:55 
   96 GINGER HALL           LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   5 F3034 
1:14:47 12:03 
   97 AMANDA GIBBS          DRIPPING SPGS   TX 31 F   6 F3034 
1:17:12 12:26 
   98 ERICA WEIMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   7 F3034 
1:17:13 12:26 
   99 DAVID CROMWELL        MIDLAND         TX 62 M   5 M6064 
1:20:37 12:59 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------
                           
                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   2       
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 LUCAS MORRIS          LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   1 M1619   
11:21  5:41 
    2 CHRIS TRUITT          LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   1 M3034   
11:28  5:44 
    3 LEE COHEN             LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   1 M3539   
12:53  6:27 
    4 PAUL OLGUIN           LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   1 M1315   
13:43  6:52 
    5 EDGAR MARTINEZ        PLAINVIEW       TX 13 M   2 M1315   
13:58  6:59 
    6 WALKER ADAMS          WALL            TX 11 M   1 M0112   
13:58  6:59 
    7 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   1 M5559   
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14:24  7:12 
    8 JIMMY MATTHEWS        LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   3 M1315   
14:30  7:15 
    9 TURNER ADAMS          WALL            TX 14 F   1 F1315   
14:50  7:25 
   10 TAMMY MORIEARTY       LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   1 F3539   
14:56  7:28 
   11 MILT BROWNFIELD       LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   1 M5054   
15:12  7:36 
   12 FRED WEBER            LUBBOCK         TX 57 M   2 M5559   
15:45  7:53 
   13 GUADALUPE MARTINEZ    PLAINVIEW       TX 15 F   2 F1315   
15:56  7:58 
   14 CHRISTINA TRUITT      LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   1 F2529   
16:02  8:01 
   15 NATHAN ROMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 13 M   4 M1315   
16:26  8:13 
   16 MICHAEL RHOADES       LEVELLAND       TX  7 M   2 M0112   
16:34  8:17 
   17 LARRY BLOSKAS         ANTON           TX 47 M   1 M4549   
16:35  8:18 
   18 ANGIE HINES           SUNDOWN         TX 43 F   1 F4044   
16:37  8:19 
   19 LEE HANDLIN           LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   2 F4044   
16:40  8:20 
   20 MANDY POKLIKUHA       LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   1 F3034   
16:41  8:21 
   21 CATHERINE CANNON      LUBBOCK         TX  9 F   1 F0112   
16:45  8:23 
   22 JEFF MARRS            LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   1 M2529   
17:03  8:32 
   23 TABER BLACK           LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   1 F2024   
17:06  8:33 
   24 MO HERNANDEZ          LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   2 M3539   
17:12  8:36 
   25 CHRISTOPHER GASCHEN   LUBBOCK         TX 11 M   3 M0112   
17:14  8:37 
   26 AUSTIN MARTIN         SHALLOWATER     TX 13 M   5 M1315   
17:22  8:41 
   27 JOE MARTIN            LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   2 M4549   
17:32  8:46 
   28 SAMUEL MITCHELL       LUBBOCK         TX 11 M   4 M0112   
17:39  8:50 
   29 ZACHARY THOMAS        LUBBOCK         TX  7 M   5 M0112   
17:46  8:53 
   30 EVAN GALLARNEAU       LUBBOCK         TX  9 M   6 M0112   
17:46  8:53 
   31 HOLLYE MARTINEZ       SPUR            TX 41 F   3 F4044   
17:57  8:59 
   32 GABRIEL MARTINEZ      PLAINVIEW       TX 47 M   3 M4549   
18:05  9:03 
   33 LAURA DALE            LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   2 F2024   
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18:08  9:04 
   34 KOURTNEY SCHOOR       LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   3 F2024   
18:31  9:16 
   35 DAKOTA HERNANDEZ      LUBBOCK         TX  9 M   7 M0112   
18:33  9:17 
   36 CHERYL WEBER          LUBBOCK         TX 56 F   1 F5559   
18:51  9:26 
   37 RONNIE NUGENT         LUBBOCK         TX 62 M   1 M6064   
19:10  9:35 
   38 RYAN RHOADES          LEVELLAND       TX 41 M   1 M4044   
19:25  9:43 
   39 MARY MATTHEWS         LUBBOCK         TX 16 F   1 F1619   
19:32  9:46 
   40 CHARLES NEEDHAM       LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   4 M4549   
19:40  9:50 
   41 CHEROKEE HERNANDEZ    LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   2 F0112   
19:59 10:00 
   42 CHADWICK WILCOX       LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   2 M3034   
20:00 10:00 
   43 MALINDA COLWELL       LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   2 F3539   
20:16 10:08 
   44 WIL DENTON            FORT COLLINS    CO 11 M   8 M0112   
20:21 10:11 
   45 KAYELIN FANT          LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   3 F0112   
20:39 10:20 
   46 JOHN SHIN             LUBBOCK         TX  9 M   9 M0112   
20:57 10:29 
   47 JULIAN HALL           LUBBOCK         TX  9 M  10 M0112   
21:01 10:31 
   48 ABRAHAM MONTALVO      PLAINVIEW       TX 11 M  11 M0112   
21:11 10:36 
   49 PAYGE PETRIE          LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   4 F0112   
21:27 10:44 
   50 DEBBIE ROMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 53 F   1 F5054   
21:52 10:56 
   51 KENDALL HIGGINS       LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   6 M1315   
22:00 11:00 
   52 BILL ROGER, SR        LEVELLAND       TX 70 M   1 M7099   
22:50 11:25 
   53 NICKLAS VENHUIZEN     LUBBOCK         TX  6 M  12 M0112   
23:04 11:32 
   54 TAMI MILLER           LUBBOCK         TX 49 F   1 F4549   
23:30 11:45 
   55 MADELEINE TAYLOR      RANSOM CANYON   TX 57 F   2 F5559   
24:28 12:14 
   56 COOPER MITCHELL       LUBBOCK         TX  7 F   5 F0112   
24:50 12:25 
   57 MEGGAN BAILEY         LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   3 F3539   
24:59 12:30 
   58 JENNIFER GRAY         LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   4 F3539   
25:30 12:45 
   59 JOSIE ALEMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 57 F   3 F5559   
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26:07 13:04 
   60 AVERY BILL            LUBBOCK         TX  7 F   6 F0112   
26:21 13:11 
   61 MARSHA BENNETT        LUBBOCK         TX 45 F   2 F4549   
27:00 13:30 
   62 KIM WYLIE             LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   3 F4549   
28:40 14:20 
   63 LAURI CASLER          LUBBOCK         TX 42 F   4 F4044   
28:40 14:20 
   64 NICKOLAS ROMAN        LUBBOCK         TX 13 M   7 M1315   
29:45 14:53 
   65 TONY ROMAN            LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   3 M5559   
29:45 14:53 
   66 GABBY MILLER          LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   7 F0112   
31:32 15:46 
   67 HALEY STOUT           LUBBOCK         TX  6 F   8 F0112   
32:12 16:06 
   68 EDIE BARTOS           RANSOM CANYON   TX 41 F   5 F4044   
32:12 16:06 
   69 SHIRLEY SCHLEUSE      LUBBOCK         TX 61 F   1 F6099   
32:13 16:07 
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